TO: Dr. Sarah Riss

Central Office Administrators

Building Principals

Marty Baker
FROM: Adrienne Collins
DATE: June 17, 2015
RE: 2015-2016 Open House Dates
School Date
High School September 3™
Hixson August 20™
Steger 6th Grade August 26™
Computer School August 27"

Computer School Kdg Open House
Avery

Bristol

Clark

Edgar Road

Hudson

Walter Ambrose Family Center

January 25, 2016
August 27"
August 27"
August 27"
August 27"
August 27"

August 13™

Adventure Club (in conjunction with the elementary schools)

Time
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
4:00-8:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

7:30 a.m.



