TO: Dr. Sarah Riss

Central Office Administrators

Building Principals Marty Baker

FROM: Adrienne Collins

June 17, 2015 DATE:

RE: 2015-2016 Open House Dates

School	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>
High School	September 3 rd	6:30 p.m.
Hixson	August 20 th	7:00 p.m.
Steger 6th Grade	August 26 th	4:00-8:00 p.m.
Computer School	August 27 th	6:00 p.m.
Computer School Kdg Open House	January 25, 2016	6:30 p.m.
Avery	August 27 th	6:00 p.m.
Bristol	August 27 th	6:00 p.m.
Clark	August 27 th	6:00 p.m.
Edgar Road	August 27 th	6:00 p.m.
Hudson	August 27 th	6:00 p.m.
Walter Ambrose Family Center	August 13 th	7:30 a.m.

Adventure Club (in conjunction with the elementary schools)